
District Summer Coordinator Email

Ashford Jess Thomas j.thomas@highworth.kent.sch.uk

Bexley Niall Temple mrtemple@beths.bexley.sch.uk

Bromley Vikki Eason veason@newsteadwood.co.uk

Darƞord Gary Jones GJones@darƞordgrammarschool.org.uk

Maidstone Chris Challis CChalliss@saa.woodard.co.uk

Medway  John Foster johhnyƟberius@hotmail.com

Sevenoaks Iain Presnell Ijkl.presnell@btopenworld.com

Shepway (now Folkestone 
&  Hythe)

Simon Cowling sccowling@harveygs.kent.sch.uk

South East Steve White swhite@dgsb.co.uk

St AugusƟnes & Canterbury Hannah Small h.small@hernebayhigh.org

Swale Paul Churcher athleƟcs@swalecombinedac.co.uk

Thanet Steve King steve@eastkentcoaching.com

Tonbridge James Taylor jtaylor@judd.kent.sch.uk

Tunbridge Wells Richard Newbold richard.newbold@skinners-school.org.uk


